\ Land Transpor%uthority '

. 105in Ming Drive Singapore 575701
Tel: 1800-CALL LTA (1800-2255 582) Fax: (65) 6553 5329

01 Mar 2013 Ourref 0103130501N052242158

THIAGU A/L PALANASAMY
16 JALAN BUROH
SINGAPORE 619475

g

Dear MR THIAGU A/L PALANASAMY
NOTIFICATION ON TRANSFER OF OWNERSHIP FOR VEHICLE NO. FBE6724E
We are pleased to inform you that your application to transfer ownership of the

above-mentioned vehicle has been approved. The Business Trzf.nsaction Reference No. 1s
20130301104142397122. You are the registered owner of the vehicle with effect from 01 Mar 2013.

2. The following are the key owner and vehicle particulars for the vehicle. The full particulars
are given at Annex A. Please check and ensure that the details are correct.

1. Name : THIAGU A/L PALANASAMY

2. Identification No. Type : Malaysia NRIC

3. Identification No. 1 B306XX0E495

4.  Place Of Passport Issue : Malaysia

5. Vehicle No. : FBE6724E

6. Vehicle Type : P00 - Passenger Motorcycle/Autocycle/Moped

7. Vehicle Scheme : Normal

8. Vehicle Make : YAMAHA

9.  Vehicle Model : T135

10. Remarks : To renew the COE, the Prevailing Quota Premium

payable is that of Category D.

Page 1

Scanned with CamScanner



follows:

Annex A

Transaction ref 20130301104142397122

The owner and vehicle particulars for Vehicle No. FBE6724E as at 01 Mar 2013 are as

© PN AW

._.
e

11.
12,
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

21.
22,
23.
24.
25.

Name

Identification No. Type
Identification No.

Place Of Passport Issue
Vehicle No.

Previous Vehicle No.
Effective Date of Ownership
Original Registration Date
First Registration Date
Vehicle Type

Vehicle Scheme
Attachment 1

Attachment 2

Attachment 3

Vehicle Make

Vehicle Model

Year of Manufacture
Primary Colour

Secondary Colour
Passenger Capacity
Chassis/Trailer Chassis No.
Propellant

Engine No./Motor No.
Engine Capacity(cc)/Power Rating(kw)

Unladen Weight(kg)

: THIAGU A/L PALANASAMY
: Malaysia NRIC

: 830613005495

: Malaysia

: FBE6724E

: 01 Mar 2013

: 28 Jul 2010

;28 Jul 2010

: POO - Passenger
Motorcycle/Autocycle/Moped

: Normal
: No Attachment

: YAMAHA
: T135
: 2010
: Blue
01
: 5YP012507 /-
: Petrol
: 5YP012507 / -
1 1357-
: 101

Scanned with CamScanner



A

follows:

Annex A

Transaction ref 20130301104142397122

The owner and vehicle particulars for Vehicle No. FBE6724E as at 01 Mar 2013 are as

26.
27.
28,
29.
30.

31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42,
43,
44,
45.
46.
47.

Maximum Laden Weight(kg)
Open Market Value
PARF Eligibility

PAREF Eligibility Expiry Date
Minimum PARF Benefit

No. of Transfers

1U Label No.

COE No.

COE Expiry Date

COE Category

Quota Premium/Prevailing Quota Premium
Actual Quota Premium/PQP Paid
Actual ARF Paid

CO2 Emission(g/km)

Actual CEVS Rebate Utilised
CEVS Surcharge Paid

Actual Green Vehicle Rebate Utilised
Vehicle Lifespan Expiry Date
Road Tax Amount

Road Tax Start Date

Road Tax End Date

Remarks

:0

: $1,757.00

: No

: $0.00

02

1712913517

: 2010080106000490W
: 27 Jul 2020

: D - Motorcycle
: $1,290.00/ -

: $1,290.00

: $264.00

: To renew the COE, the Prevailing

Quota Premium payable is that of
Category D.

Scanned with CamScanner





