10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701 Tel: 1800-CALL LTA (1800-2255 582) Fax: (65) 6553 5329

01 Mar 2013

Our ref 0103130501N052242158

THIAGU A/L PALANASAMY 16 JALAN BUROH SINGAPORE 619475

Dear MR THIAGU A/L PALANASAMY

NOTIFICATION ON TRANSFER OF OWNERSHIP FOR VEHICLE NO. FBE6724E

We are pleased to inform you that your application to transfer ownership of the above-mentioned vehicle has been approved. The Business Transaction Reference No. is 20130301104142397122. You are the registered owner of the vehicle with effect from 01 Mar 2013.

2. The following are the key owner and vehicle particulars for the vehicle. The full particulars are given at Annex A. Please check and ensure that the details are correct.

1. Name : THIAGU A/L PALANASAMY

Identification No. Type : Malaysia NRIC
 Identification No. : \$306\$300\$495

4. Place Of Passport Issue : Malaysia5. Vehicle No. : FBE6724E

6. Vehicle Type : P00 - Passenger Motorcycle/Autocycle/Moped

7. Vehicle Scheme : Normal
8. Vehicle Make : YAMAHA
9. Vehicle Model : T135

10. Remarks : To renew the COE, the Prevailing Quota Premium

payable is that of Category D.

Transaction ref 20130301104142397122

The owner and vehicle particulars for Vehicle No. FBE6724E as at 01 Mar 2013 are as follows:

1.	Name	: THIAGU A/L PALANASAMY
2.	Identification No. Type	: Malaysia NRIC
3.	Identification No.	: 830613013495
4.	Place Of Passport Issue	: Malaysia
5.	Vehicle No.	: FBE6724E
6.	Previous Vehicle No.	: <i>-</i>
7.	Effective Date of Ownership	: 01 Mar 2013
8.	Original Registration Date	: 28 Jul 2010
9.	First Registration Date	: 28 Jul 2010
10.	Vehicle Type	: P00 - Passenger Motorcycle/Autocycle/Moped
11.	Vehicle Scheme	: Normal
12.		: No Attachment
13.	11. 医中毒医疗基本	I -
14.	Attachment 3	:-
15.	Vehicle Make	: YAMAHA
16.	Vehicle Model	: T135
17.	Year of Manufacture	: 2010
18.	Primary Colour	: Blue
19.	Secondary Colour	1 -
20.	Passenger Capacity	:1
21.	Chassis/Trailer Chassis No.	: 5YP012507 / -
22.	Propellant	: Petrol
23.	Engine No./Motor No.	: 5YP012507 / -
24.	Engine Capacity(cc)/Power Rating(kw)	: 135 / -
25.	Unladen Weight(kg)	: 101
Chichen		

Transaction ref 20130301104142397122

The owner and vehicle particulars for Vehicle No. FBE6724E as at 01 Mar 2013 are as follows:

26	Mariana I. I. W. 1141	٥
	Maximum Laden Weight(kg)	: 0
27.	Open Market Value	: \$1,757.00
28.	PARF Eligibility	: No
29.	PARF Eligibility Expiry Date	2-
30.	Minimum PARF Benefit	: \$0.00
31.	No. of Transfers	: 2
32.	IU Label No.	: 712913517
33.	COE No.	: 2010080106000490W
34.	COE Expiry Date	: 27 Jul 2020
35.	COE Category	: D - Motorcycle
36.	Quota Premium/Prevailing Quota Premium	: \$1,290.00 / -
37.	Actual Quota Premium/PQP Paid	: \$1,290.00
38.	. Actual ARF Paid	: \$264.00
39	. CO2 Emission(g/km)	1=
40	. Actual CEVS Rebate Utilised	
41	. CEVS Surcharge Paid	· I-
42	Actual Green Vehicle Rebate Utilised	:-
43	. Vehicle Lifespan Expiry Date	1-
44	. Road Tax Amount	1-
45	5. Road Tax Start Date	I-
46	6. Road Tax End Date	1-
47	7. Remarks	: To renew the COE, the Prevailing Quota Premium payable is that of Category D.